
 

2024 Adult Enduro Sabine Schedule 
 
 
 

 

Round 1: Sandwinder Enduro- Sprint  
  Sunday, February 18, 2024 
  Smithville, Texas 

 

 Round 5: Black Buffalo Enduro- Restart  
  Nation Enduro-NEPG 
  Sunday, May 5, 2024 
  Kingston, Arkansas 

 

Round 2: Crosstimbers Enduro 
  Sunday, March 10, 2024  
  Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
 

 Round 6: Concho Enduro-Sprint  
             Sunday, September 22, 2024       
             Blackwell, Texas 

Round 3: Cajun Classic Enduro- Restart 
  Sunday, April 7, 2024  
  Forest Hill, Louisiana 

 

 Round 7: Iron Mountain Enduro- Restart 
  Sunday, November 3, 2024  
  Gilmer, Texas 
 

Round 4: Concho Enduro- Restart  
  Sunday, April 21, 2024  
  Blackwell, Texas 
 

 Round 8: Barteau Ranch Enduro- Restart 
            Sunday, November 17, 2024 

  Callisburg, Texas 

 
 
 
 
 

8 Events, 2 Drop Races - 6 Best Races Count for Year-End Awards 
 

March 18, 2024



 

2024 Super Short Sabine Schedule 
 
 
 

 

Round 1: Sandwinder Enduro- Sprint  
  Sunday, February 18, 2024 
  Smithville, Texas 

 

 Round 5: Black Buffalo Enduro- Restart  
  Nation Enduro-NEPG 
  Sunday, May 5, 2024 
  Kingston, Arkansas 

 

Round 2: Crosstimbers Enduro 
  Sunday, March 10, 2024  
  Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
 

 Round 6: Concho Enduro-Sprint  
             Sunday, September 22, 2024       
             Blackwell, Texas 

Round 3: Cajun Classic Enduro- Restart 
  Sunday, April 7, 2024  
  Forest Hill, Louisiana 

 

 Round 7: Iron Mountain Enduro- Restart 
  Sunday, November 3, 2024  
  Gilmer, Texas 
 

Round 4: Concho Enduro- Restart  
  Sunday, April 21, 2024  
  Blackwell, Texas 
 

 Round 8: Barteau Ranch Enduro- Restart 
            Sunday, November 17, 2024 

  Callisburg, Texas 

 
 
 
 
 

8 Events, 2 Drop Races - 6 Best Races Count for Year-End Awards 
 
 

March 18, 2024



 

 

2024 Mini Enduro Sabine Schedule 
 
 

 

Round 1: Sandwinder Mini Enduro 
  Saturday, February 17, 2024 
  Smithville, Texas 

 

 Round 5: Black Buffalo Mini Enduro 
  Nation Enduro-NEPG 
  Saturday, May 4, 2024 
  Kingston, Arkansas 

Round 2: Crosstimbers Enduro 
  Saturday, March 9, 2024  
  Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
 

 Round 6: Concho Mini Enduro 
          Saturday, September 21, 2024       

          Blackwell, Texas  

Round 3: Cajun Classic Mini Enduro 
  Saturday, April 6, 2024  
  Forest Hill, Louisiana 

 

 Round 7: Iron Mountain Mini Enduro 
  Saturday, November 2, 2024  
  Gilmer, Texas 

 

Round 4: Concho Mini Enduro  
  Saturday, April 20, 2024  
  Blackwell, Texas 

 

 Round 8: Barteau Ranch Mini Enduro 
            Saturday, November 16, 2024 

  Callisburg, Texas 

 

 
 
 

8 Events, 2 Drop Races - 6 Best Races Count for Year-End Awards 
 

March 18, 2024
 


